CMCP420VT/Ex Series
Loop Powered 4-20mA Velocity Sensor
IECEx/ATEX Exd Approved
Features:
 IECEx and ATEX Approved (Ex d)
 4-20mA Velocity Output
 100mV/g Dynamic Signal Output
 2 to 2,000 Hz (120 to 120k CPM) Frequency Response

Dimensions:
Typical Frequency Response:
Ordering Information:
CMCP420VT-01/Ex 4-20mA Velocity Sensor, 1.00 in/s (25.4mm/s) RMS Range, IECEx/ATEX Approved
CMCP420VT-02/Ex 4-20mA Velocity Sensor, 2.00 in/s (50.8mm/s) RMS Range, IECEx/ATEX Approved
Installation Notes:
Refer to CMCP420VT/Ex Series Installation Manual for More Information.
CMCP420VT/Ex Provided with CMCP420XPHD Flameproof Housing